BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36701  •  R3 02/181

Morrisville, NC 27560
36701  •  R3 02/183
How to Order
The SureFire II Lubricator features a smart part number ordering system, where you can tailor the
pump to meet your needs. First, choose the reservoir capacity and material, distribution system,
various pump options, and voltage. Then, put the numbers into the corresponding squares in the
easy-to-use grid. You now have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 3 liter reservoir with a volumetric/PDI distribution system, standard options,
Three phase motor, you would use Part #SFX3PBSDGNXDE.
Flow Regulation
X— None
E— Pressure Bypass
F— Flow Bypass
G— Pressure Bypass with Return Filter
(12L & 30L only)
H— Flow Bypass with Return Filter
(12L & 30L only)
SFX
Electric Connector
D— Direct Connect to 3phase Motor
Reservoir Capacity
3— 3 liter
6— 6 liter
12— 12 liter
30— 30 liter
Distribution System
A— SLR - 130psi Relief Valve (SLR is Oil only)
B— PDI - 450psi Relief Valve
D— MP  - 270psi Relief Valve (SLR/PDI)
Reservoir Material
P— Plastic - Luran (Blue Tint)
M— Metal - Painted Steel
12 & 30 Liter are only available in metal
Lubricant
S— Oil 20-1500 cSt
G— Grease 000-00 (40,000 cSt max)
Method of Fill
N— Standard filler cap (Oil version has
integrated strainer)
A— ISO 7241 Quick coupling male (plug)
B— Cnomo Approved quick coupling male
C— Quick coupling male for grease
Voltage
E— 230/480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.5 amps
 Three Phase (500cc/Min-60Hz)
F— 230/480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.5 amps
 Three Phase (250cc/Min-60Hz)
Level Monitoring
X— None
D— Standard - DIN Type
- Oil............1 x N/O float switch
E— Standard - M12 Type
- Oil............1 x N/O float switch
- Grease...1 x N/O capacitive sensor
F— Option - M12 Type
- Oil............2 x N/O, 2-position float switch (Oil Only)
G— Option - DIN Type
- Oil............1 x N/C float switch
Pressure Monitoring
X— None
G— Pressure Gauge
NOTE:
Items in BOLD are standard
options.  Other options may have
longer lead time.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
36701  •  R3 02/184